
RTI Contact List, including Members, As At Nov 16, 2018

Town Mobile Joined EmailAddressFirst Name Last Name *

Wayne Lindebaum a waynelindebaum@hotmail.com

Ivan Campbell a ivan@campbellaeroclassics.com

Brendon Marshall a don.le@xtra.co.nz

Phil Kennedy a phil@sprintaero.com

Jason Anderson a jason.admin@gmail.com

Steve Noad a stevenoad@xtra.co.nz

Chris Heinz Eureka Rd Eureka Hamilton 07-824-1978 a autoflightneil@gmail.com

Clayton Boyd 31 Crisk Street Wellington 30-06-2017 f claylee00@gmail.com

John McCaw 430 Halswell Road Christchurch 30-06-2017 f j.mccaw@xtra.co.nz

Sam Tullett 29 Guildford Street Christchurch 30-06-2017 f tullettsam678@gmail.com

Rakesh Allen 26 Nielsen Gardens Hamilton 30-06-2017 f rallen962@gmail.com

Tim Austin 352 King Edward Street Dunedin 30-06-2017 f the_austen@hotmail.com

Jonathen Wardman 11 Oakview Lane Christchurch 30-06-2017 f jonathanwardman@windowslive.com

Michael Green 222 Dunns Crossing Road Christchurch 30-06-2017 f mjgreen53@gmail.com

Kim Read 57 Muir Avenue Christchurch 30-06-2017 f ramjet07@gmail.com

Bonita Collins 239 West Belt Rangiora 30-06-2017 f peter@peter-collins.org

Fraser McDougall 27 Terranova Place Wanaka 30-06-2017 f fraser.mcdougall@gmail.com

Wayne Wilson 15 Koura Drive Rangiora 30-06-2017 f wnwilsonnz@gmail.com

Doug Anderson 7 Robinia Mews Rangiora 30-06-2017 f drrj@xtra.co.nz

Roger Read 57 Muir Avenue Christchurch 30-06-2017 f ramjet07@gmail.com

Tony Hansen 125 Fletchers Road Loburn 30-06-2017 f tony_sue.hansen@xtra.co.nz

Stewart Bufton 17 Acacia Ave Rangiora 30-06-2017 f stewartbufton@yahoo.co.nz

Peter Collins POBox 542 Rangiora 021 131 6309 30-06-2017 f peter@peter-collins.org

Crown Ltd n

Admin Admin n

Mainfreight Ltd n MFTCHHCustomerServices@mainfreight.co.nz

Strong Group Ltd n accounts@strongparts.net

*   Membership:   f=full, s=social, l=life, t=temporary, h=honorary, a=associate (ie. corporate), n=non-member



RTI Contact List, including Members, As At Nov 16, 2018

Town Mobile Joined EmailAddressFirst Name Last Name *

Brian Greenwood t brian@brians-place.com

Jonathan Sharp 027 486 5662 t sharpjets@gmail.com

Peter Straw t peter@straw.co.nz

Scott James t jamessco@gmail.com

Vanessa Martin t vanessa.martin.kiwi@gmail.com

Glenn Martin t g.martin@clear.net.nz

John Byers t byersj@xtra.co.nz

Hans Nagelkerke t nagelh@outlook.com

John Taylor t johnandalisontaylor@outlook.com

Iain Blyth t iain8902k@gmail.com

Steve Mowat t steve.mowat70@gmail.com

Dave McDonald t David McDonald3 <zl3zzz@xtra.co.nz>

Ross Marfell t ross.marfell@xtra.co.nz

Allan Cameron t allan.cameron@vodafone.co.nz

*   Membership:   f=full, s=social, l=life, t=temporary, h=honorary, a=associate (ie. corporate), n=non-member


